BURKE COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2018 CHEER SCHEDULE FOR BASKETBALL GAMES

Thursday, Jan. 4
Mite Girls- 6pm- BCRD #1 vs. BCRD #2

Monday, Jan. 8
Midget Boys- 6pm - Money Team vs PRIDE

Tuesday, Jan. 9
Pee-Wee Boys- 6pm - Bears vs Lakers

Saturday, Jan.13

Mite Boys- 12 noon - Thunder vs. Warriors

Tuesday, Jan. 16
Pee-Wee Boys- 6pm - Spurs vs. Bears

Thursday, Jan. 18
Mite Girls- 6pm - BCRD #1 vs. BCRD #2

Monday, Jan. 22

Midget Boys- 6pm - Dawgs vs Street Ballerz

Saturday, Jan. 27
Mite Boys- 12 noon - Warrior vs. CAVS

Tuesday, Jan.30
Pee-Wee Boys- 6pm - Bears vs. Lakers

Thursday, Feb. 8
Mite Boys- 6pm - Warriors vs Thunder

Saturday, Feb. 10
Midget Boys- 12 noon - PRIDE vs. Street
Ballerz

Monday, Feb.12
Mite Girls- 6pm - BCRD #1 vs. BCRD #2

Upcoming Events

o Pictures - Saturday, January 6"- 11:15
e MLK Jr. Holiday- Monday, January 15"




